D ‘ask Name Duration | Remaining Early Start Actual Start | Early Finish |Actual Finish | Total Slack | % Complete [, 2015 TJuly 12, 2015 TJuly 19, 2015 TJuly 26, 2015
o Duration ul 5 Mon Jul 6 Tue Jul 7. Wed Jul 8 Thu Jul 9 Fri Jul 10 Sat Jul 11 Sun Jul 12 Thu Jul 16 Fri Jul 17 Sat Jul 18 Sun Jul 19 Mon Jul 20 Tue Jul 21 Wed Jul 22 Thu Jul 23 Fri Jul 24 Sat Jul 25 Sun Jul 26 Mon Jul 27 Tue Jul 28 Wed Jul 29 Thu Jul 30 Fri Jul 31
T CONSTRUCTION 7313 7054 Mon7-6-15 Mon Thu 7-30-15 NA  Odays 4%
days days 7-6-15
2 |«w&y  PRE-CLOSURE MEETING 9hrs  Ohrs Mon7-6-15 Mon Mon 7-6-15 Mon  Ohrs  100% .
7-6-15 7-6-15

3 |=%;  ROAD CLOSURE START 4hrs 4hrs Mon 7-20-15 NA Mon 7-20-15 NA  86hrs 0% 2
R BRIDGE DECK DEMO 27hrs 27 hrs Mon 7-20-15 NA Tue 7-21-15 NA  86hrs 0% 3
5 BRIDGE SEAT SAW CUTTING ABUTMENT 5hrs  5hrs Tue7-21-15 NA Tue 7-21-15 NA  86hrs 0% 4FS-1 day

1
= BRIDGE SEAT SAW CUTTING ABUTMENT 5hrs  5hrs Tue7-21-15 NA Tue 7-21-15 NA  86hrs 0% 4FS-1 day

2
TRy STONE FILL @ ABUTMENT 1 8hrs  8hrs Tue7-21-15 NA Tue 7-21-15 NA  86hrs 0%5
=) STONE FILL @ ABUTMENT 2 8hrs  8hrs Tue7-21-15 NA Tue 7-21-15 NA  86hrs 0% 6
= DRILL DOWELS @ ABUTMENT 1 10hrs 10 hrs Tue 7-21-15 NAWed 7-22-15 NA  86hrs 0%7 In
= DRILL DOWELS @ ABUTMENT 2 10hrs 10 hrs Tue 7-21-15 NAWed 7-22-15 NA  86hrs 0%8 o
TRy ABUTMENT 1 FR&P 10hrs 10 hrs Wed 7-22-15 NAWed 7-22-15 NA  86hrs 0%9
7Ry ABUTMENT 2 FR &P 10hrs 10 hrs Wed 7-22-15 NAWed 7-22-15 NA  86hrs 0% 10
= ABUTMENT 1 ROAD CUT & BACKFILL 24hrs 24 hrs Tue 7-21-15 NAWed 7-22-15 NA 139 hrs 0%7 { h
Ry ABUTMENT 2 ROAD CUT & BACKFILL 24hrs 24 hrs Tue 7-21-15 NAWed 7-22-15 NA 139 hrs 0%8 { N
= SET SUPERSTRUCTURE 10hrs 10 hrs Wed 7-22-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA  86hrs 0% 12,11 T,
Ry FIRST POST TENSION 2hrs 2hrs Thu7-23-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA  86hrs 0% 15FS-1 hr o
TRy GROUT SHEAR KEYS 4hrs 4hrs Thu7-23-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA  86hrs 0% 16,15 B—
e SECOND POST TENSION 3hrs  3hrs Sat7-25-15 NA Sat7-25-15 NA  86hrs 0% 17FS+48 hrs
Ry APPROACH SLAB 1 SUBGRADE 4hrs 4 hrsWed 7-22-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA 139 hrs 0% 13 i
0 Fh APPROACH SLAB 2 SUBGRADE 4hrs 4 hrsWed 7-22-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA 139 hrs 0% 14
2Ty SET APPROCH SLAB 1 4hrs 4hrs Thu7-23-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA 136 hrs 0% 19,16 b
2y SET APPROACH SLAB 2 4hrs 4hrs Thu7-23-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA 136 hrs 0% 20,16 O
By APPROACH SLAB CLOUSURE POURS 2hrs 2hrs Thu7-23-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA 136 hrs 0% 21FS-1

hr,22FS-1 hr

%Y BRIDGE DECK MOISTURE CHECK & 10hrs  10hrs Sat7-25-15 NA Sat7-25-15 NA  86hrs 0% 18

MEMBRANE
5 Fh FINAL GRADING 10hrs 10 hrs Thu7-23-15 NA Thu 7-23-15 NA 136 hrs 0% 23
%[ BASE PAVING 10hrs  10hrs Sat7-25-15 NA Sun 7-26-15 NA  86hrs 0% 25,24
27y GUARD RAIL 10hrs 10 hrs Sun7-26-15 NA Sun 7-26-15 NA  86hrs 0% 26
%[ COLD PLANE 5hrs  5hrs Sun7-26-15 NA Sun 7-26-15 NA  86hrs 0% 27
L= FINAL PAVING 10hrs 10 hrs Sun7-26-15 NA Sun 7-26-15 NA  86hrs 0% 28FS-1 day D
o LINE STRIPING 4hrs 4hrs Sun7-26-15 NA Mon 7-27-15 NA  86hrs 0% 29 g
TRy OPEN ROAD 4hrs 4hrs Sun7-26-15 NA Sun 7-26-15 NA  89hrs 0% 30FS-1 day 5C
32 |E&  END BRIDGE CLOSURE PERIOD 1hr 1hr Thu 7-30-15 NA Thu 7-30-15 NA  Ohrs 0% 31
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